24 20
(24)
50
(55,60)
83
(88,93)
35
(40,45)

Tel.  + 49  5693  23397-0 · info@opertis.de · www.opertis.de
We reserve the right to make technical modifications.11/23 P021-606.03
Ordering information (system-dependent)
APS Comfort system for frame doors
ES326.1000E 	 	APS Comfort system for single-leaf frame doors
ES326.1001E 	 	APS Comfort system for single-leaf fire-protection frame doors
on request 	 	APS Comfort system for double-leaf frame doors
on request 	 	APS Comfort system for double-leaf fire-protection frame doors
on request 	 	APS Comfort system for frame doors, mechanically lockable
on request 	 	APS Comfort system for frame doors, top lockable
APS Comfort system for timber doors
ES326.1010E 	 	APS Comfort system for single-leaf timber doors
ES326.1011E 	 	APS Comfort system for single-leaf fire-protection timber doors
on request 	 	APS Comfort system for double-leaf timber doors
on request 	 	APS Comfort system for double-leaf fire-protection timber doors
on request	 	APS Comfort system for timber doors, mechanically lockable
Price supplements